32

16

17

24

25

28

12

21

13

20

29

30

14

19

11

22

27

26

10

23

15

18

31

Fortin Jean

Fortin Jean

Lavrinovich Alexey

Bjerke Richard

Fortin Jean

Bjerke Richard

Nguyen Anh Tuan

Tanyan Vincent

Tanyan Vincent

Fortin Jean

Lysenka Andrey

Shcheslionok Peter

Tanyan Vincent

Meuller Simon

Meuller Simon

Frolochkin Vladimir

Frolochkin Vladimir

Baydenko Boris

Drechsler Jochen

Frolochkin Vladimir

Fortin Jean

Drechsler Jochen

Belov Sergey

Abuczki Laszl6

Abuczki Laszl6

Abuczki LaszI6

Zakharenkov Maksim

Zakrzhevsky Vladislav

Abuczki Laszlé

Zakrzhevsky Vladislav

Bugly6 Gergely

Kolomiyets Artem

Kolomiyets Artem

Sieja Krzysztof

Staberhofer Rainer

Rovekamp Frank

Révekamp Frank

Rovekamp Frank

Verheyden Frédéric

Blackstock Les

Krivoshey Sergei

Blackstock Les

Krivoshey Sergei
Krivoshey Sergei |
Krivoshey Sergei
Boekschoten Michiel |
Karl Wartlick |
Karl Wartlick
Lysenka Sergey |
Karl Wartlick

van Oosten Arend

1stPlace
Fortin Jean

2" Place
Krivoshey Sergei

3 Place
Abuczki Laszlo

Krivoshey Sergei

Christoffersen Terje

Christoffersen Terje

de Haas Wouter

Pfaffel Thomas

Karl Wartlick

Pfaffel Thomas

Leiter Thomas

Leiter Thomas

Leiter Thomas

Pham Peter
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